Alumni Feedback 2022-23

This year in 2022-23 alumni feedback was taken online in which 19 alumni participated out of which some of
them are B.Sc. graduates of the college, M.Sc. from various departments, B.C.A. students and PGDCA students.
Maximum alumni are passed out in 2022 examination. The Alumni, who participated in feedback were from
various departments for example teaching departments, private sector and banking etc. the details are given
below:
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1. Admission Procedure
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01- When asked about the admission procedure the students responded as follows:
A. 10.5% (2 students) rated it as very good
B. 15.8% (3 students) rated is as good
C. 5.3 % (1 students) rated it as fair
D. 42.1% (8 students) rated it as satisfactory
E. 26.3% (5 students) rated it as unsatisfactory



2. Fee Structure
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02- When asked about the fee structure the students responded as follows:
A. 5.3% (1 students) rated it as very good
B. 5.3% (1 students) rated it as good
C. 15.8 % (3 students) rated it as fair
D. 26.3% (5 students) rated it as satisfactory
E. 47.4% (9 students) rated it as unsatisfactory

3. Environment
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03- When students were asked about the environment of the college they responded
as follows:
A. 10.5% (1 students) rated it as very good
B. 21.1% (4 students) rated it as good
C. 10.5 % (1 students) rated it as fair
D. 21.1% (4 students) rated it as satisfactory

E. 36.8% (8 students) rated it as unsatisfactory



4. Infrastructure & Lab Facilities
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04- When asked about the infrastructure & lab facilities the students responded as
follows:

A. 26.3% (5 students) rated it as very good

B. 10.5% (2 students) rated it as good

C. 10.5% (2 students) rated it as fair

D. 36.8% (7 students) rated it as satisfactory
E. 15.8% (3 students) rated it as unsatisfactory

5. Faculty
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05- When students were asked about the faculty of the college they responded as
follows:

A. 10.5% (2 students) rated it as very good

B. 10.5% (2students) rated it as good

C. 5.3% (1 students) rated it as fair

D. 36.8% (7 students) rated it as satisfactory
E. 36.8% (7 students) rated it as unsatisfactory



6. Quality of Support Material
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06- When students were asked about the quality of the support material they
responded as follows:

A. 26.3% (5 students) rated it as very good

B. 10.5% (2 students) rated it as good

C. 10.5% (2 students) rated it as fair

D. 42.1% (8 students) rated it as satisfactory
E. 10.5% (2 students) rated it as unsatisfactory

7. Training & Plascement
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07- When asked about the training & placement facilities of college the students
responded as follows:

A. 21.1% (4 students) rated it as very good
B. 26.3% (5 students) rated it as good

C. 31.6% (6 students) rated it as fair

D. 5.3% (1 students) rated it as satisfactory

E. 15.8% (3 students) rated it as unsatisfactory



8. Library
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08- When students were asked about the library facilities of college they responded
as follows:

A. 26.3% (5 students) rated it as very good

B. 15.8% (3 students) rated it as good

C. 21.1% (4 students) rated it as fair

D. 15.8% (3 students) rated it as satisfactory
E. 21.1% (5 students) rated it as unsatisfactory

9. Canteen Facilities
19 responses
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09- When we asked the students about the canteen facility & the food/meal respond
& cleanliness they responded as follows:

A. 31.6% (6 students) rated it as very good
B. 26.3% (5 students) rated it as good

C. 26.3% (5 students) rated it as fair

D. 10.5% (2 students) rated it as satisfactory
E. 5.3% (1 students) rated it as unsatisfactory



10. Hostel Facilities
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10- When hostel students were asked about hostel facilities they responded as
follows:

A. 22.3% (4 students) rated it as very good

B. 16.7% (3 students) rated it as good

C. 16.7% (3 students) rated it as fair

D. 22.2% (4 students) rated it as satisfactory
E. 22.2% (4 students) rated it as unsatisfactory

11. Alumni Association/Network of Old Friend
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11- When the alumni of this college were asked about the association & its networkof
old facilities they responded as follows:

A. 15.8% (3 students) rated it as very good

B. 15.8% (3 students) rated it as good

C. 21.1% (4 students) rated it as fair

D. 31.6% (6 students) rated it as satisfactory
E. 15.8% (3 students) rated it as unsatisfactory



12. Suggestions (if any)
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